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ETHNICITY

AFRICAN AM

ASIAN

HISPANIC

NATIVE AM

WHITE

NONRES ALN

UNKNOWN

TOTAL

23

284

50

28

449

TABLE 10

FALL 2004 ETHNIC/RACIAL DISTRIBUTION OF GRADUATE

76

817

31

87

1127

FULL-TIME

MALE
FT
DEG

17

110

24

12

175

DEGREE AND NON-DEGREE
AND PART-TIME
BY SEX

(FT)

MALE
PT
DEG

22

21

27

403

18

39

531

FEMALE
FT
NONDEG

16

87

15

149

FEMALE
PT
NONDEG

109

31

118

602

11

132

1004

ENROLLMENT RUN ON 09/16/04 AT 16.39.44 BY

(PT) STUDENTS

MALE MALE
FT PT ALL
NONDEG NONDEG FEMALE

5 37 242
1 4 100
5 14 233
0 0 4
35 225 1790
7 4 98
8 38 262
61 322 2729

INSTITUTIONAL RESEARCH

ALL
MALE

71

43

50

773

53

97

1089

2563

151

359

3818



